Turbine Temperature
Contact Information
Barfield, Inc.
4101 NW 29th Street
Miami, FL 33142
Tel: 305-871-3900
Fax: 305-876-1680
Copyright © Barfield, Inc. Call Barfield Regarding Export Restrictionswww.barfieldinc.com

CF6-6 & 102- 102- 101- 101-
CF6-50 00903 00923 00903 0923
Ordering Information
General Information
102-00902 Adapter Cable
102-00903 Adapter Cable
Contact Information
Barfield, Inc.
4101 NW 29th Street
Miami, FL 33142
Tel: 305-871-3900
Fax: 305-876-1680
Copyright © Barfield, Inc. Call Barfield Regarding Export Restrictionswww.barfieldinc.com
AIRCRAFT
MANUFACTURER MODEL ADAPTER CABLE
WESTLAND LYNX            101-00925
ENGINES
MANUFACTURER MODEL ADAPTER CABLE
G.E.   CF6-80A, A1, C2 101-00922
G.E.   CF6-6, CF6-50 101-00923
INDICATORS
MANUFACTURER MODEL ADAPTER CABLE
BOEING 10-61990-1 101-00927
BOEING 10-61990-4 101-00927
BOEING 10-61990-5 101-00927
BOEING 10-61990-6 101-00927
BOEING 10-61990-9 101-00927
LEWIS 152BL702 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL702A 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL702C 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL702D 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL702E 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL703 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL706 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL709 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL709A 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL801 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL801A 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL801B 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL801C 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL801D 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL801E 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL802A 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL802B 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL802C 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL802D 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL803 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL803A 101-00926
LEWIS 152BL803B 101-00926
U.S.GAUGE SEL-0C19D 101-00927
U.S.GAUGE SEL-0C19E 101-00927
U.S.GAUGE SEL-0C19F 101-00927
U.S.GAUGE SEL-0C19G 101-00927